

Europastry

398800 - Plain Mini Dots Original

Our classic Dots made bite-sized! Soft dough with no decorations, making it ideal for customizations; get creative with fillings and toppings!



MARKETING

Our classic Dots made bite-sized! Soft dough with no decorations, making it ideal for customizations. get creative with fillings and toppings! 0.78 oz./ea, thaw and sell!

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
39880		08424465398809		65/0.78 OZ		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Europastry		Europastry USA Inc		Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
3.95 LBR	3.15 LBR	No	Netherlands	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.35 INH	11.65 INH	6.06 INH	0.63 FTQ	10x11	237 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Bakery: Keep frozen at 0° F until ready to use.Consumer: Keep in closed package to retain freshness.-----

- ALLERGENS**
- C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'
- Milk - C

Eggs - MC

Soybean - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - N

Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N

Tree - MC

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

Nutrition Facts

32 Servings per container

Serving Size	2 pieces
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	180
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	11 g14%
Saturated Fat	5 g27%
Trans Fat	0 g
Cholesterol	0 mg0%
Sodium	130 mg6%
Total Carbohydrates	17 g6%
Dietary Fiber	1 g2%
Total Sugars	5 g
Includes 1 g Added Sugars	2%
Protein	3 g
Vitamin D	0 mcg0%
Calcium	0 mg0%
Iron	0 mg0%
Potassium	0 mg0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat flour, water, palm fat (palm, antioxidants (Ascorbil palmitate, mixed tocopherols, citric acid)), sunflower oil, dextrose, yeast, soy flour, whey (milk), leavening (disodium diphosphate, baking soda), salt, emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides, sodium stearyl lactylate), skim milk, beta-carotene color, artificial flavor. Contains: wheat, soy, milk.

398800 - Plain Mini Dots Original

Our classic Dots made bite-sized! Soft dough with no decorations, making it ideal for customizations; get creative with fillings and toppings!



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Thaw & Sell, Keep Frozen until ready to sell. Thaw for approximately 20-30. Do not refrigerate.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



1.) Serve as dessert at any party or special occasions.2.) Pairs great with coffee or tea for breakfast or an afternoon snack.3.) Goes great with the choice of your favorite ice cream.4.) Smaller size is ideal for a quick grab and go snack.

MORE INFORMATION

